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Brian Martin Atkinson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode BR2 7HN

Date of birth December 1941
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE DANISH-UK CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE LIMITED

SICK CHILDRENS TRUST(THE)
ASSOCIATION FOR THE
CONSERVATION OF ENERGY
LIMITED

ROCKWOOL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ROCKWOOL LIMITED

SIEMENS FLOW INSTRUMENTS
LIMITED

DANFOSS UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Brian Martin Atkinson

Number

Number
02416078

01618435
01650772

01257198
00972252
01013591

00624322

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900694495

900694495
55 Hayes Hill

Hayes

Bromley

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
23/08/1992

01/11/1991
24/07/1991

24/05/1991
24/05/1991
08/03/1991

09/02/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
19/04/1995

10/04/1992
01/07/1992

19/05/1993
19/05/1993
24/02/1995

24/02/1995

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director



